Kup Pancevo 2011
Pancevo, 26. - 27.11.2011
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Event 2

26.11.2011 - 14:09

Men, 200m Medley

13 years and older

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2

1

2 PAVLOVIC, Radoica

3 KARIC, Lazar

4 PUCAREVIC, Matija
SAVIC, Ognjen
RACE, Bozidar
VICENTIJEVIC, Dusan
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2:59.51
2:35.27
2:21.36
2:30.70
2:40.58
3:10.87

Heat 2 of 2

1

o~NO A WN

STOJADINOVIC, Nikola
RUSIC, Marko

ADZIC, Nikola
TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
PEJOVIC, Pavle
TAPIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Nikola
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3:31.45
2:41.35
2:32.36
2:04.64
2:26.13
2:38.85
3:01.58
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